TAMMI-TEMPO JA -SPRINT 13.1.2024

LAHTOLISTA (TEMPO)
LAHTOAIKA NUMERO
12:00:00 301
12:02:30 302
12:05:00 303
12:07:30 304
12:10:00 305
12:12:30 306
12:15:00 307
12:17:30 308
12:20:00 309
12:22:30 310
12:25:00 311
12:27:30 312
12:30:00 313
12:32:30 314
12:35:00 315
12:37:30 316
12:40:00 317
12:42:30 318
12:45:00 319
12:47:30 320
12:50:00 321
12:52:30 322
12:55:00 323
12:57:30 324
13:00:00 325
13:02:30 326
13:05:00 327
13:07:30 328
13:10:00 329
13:12:30 330
13:15:00 331

NIMI

Miia Ahrenberg
Kyllikki Anttila
Ville Hiirsalmi
Martti Inkinen
Antti Rusanen
Venla Makinen
Eero Hakanen
Aila Lemmetyinen
Vesa Makinen
Anni Lemmetyinen
Matilda Lukkari
Leila Makinen
Elsa Makinen
Tuomo Kalvas
Juha Villikka
Pinja Makinen
Teemu Niskanen
Mari Hovinen
Teemu Kalvas
Esko Junttila

Ari Tertsunen

w

SEURA

Kokemden Kova-Vaki
Sulu

Turun Metsankavijat
Rajaméaen Rykmentti
Hauhon Sisu

Koovee

Rasti-Jyry
Angelniemen Ankkuri
Angelniemen Ankkuri
Angelniemen Ankkuri
SK Uusi

Koovee

Koovee

SK Uusi

Koovee

Koovee

Lahden Suunnistajat 37
SK Uusi

SK Uusi

Muuramen Rasti
Nurmeksen Sepot

ETOC2024

European Trail
Orienteering Championships 2024

SARJA
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit-P
HD14
Elit
HD10
Elit
HD10
HD10
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit

CHIP
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131



